1
36 Route 10   East Hanover, NJ   07936
(800) 631-8083    Local: (973) 887-2550
e-Mail:  sales@state-elec.com
MIL Style RV4 .................... pg. 2
MIL Style 2RV7 .................. pg. 5

Note: not all part number combinations are valid.
More options and combinations are available on commercial versions
Ordering Information - Commercial Part Numbers
Series Bushing Switch
K = Series K blank = Std.
L = Locking
W = Panel &
      Shaft Seal
blank = No Switch
S = SPST Switch
Taper
Shaft
Style:
Shaft
Length:
Resistance
Value: Tolerance:
R = Round
S = Slotted
F = Flatted
16 = 1/2"
20 = 5/8"
24 = 3/4"
28 = 7/8"
32 = 1"
40 = 1 1/4"
48 = 1 1/2"
64 = 2"
80 = 2 1/2"
96 = 3"
Total Resistance
Value in Ohms:
First 2 numbers are
significant digits,
3rd number is
the number of zeros.
1 = 10% of Nominal
2 = 20% of Nominal
U = Linear
A = Log
B = Rev. Log
Example Part Number: KSU1031R16
Note: not all part number combinations are valid.
Carbon element standard.
Conductive Plastic available in some configurations. Contact sales rep for information.
Ordering Information - Military Part Numbers
Carbon or Conductive Plastic element available
A = Linear   10%
B = Linear   20%
C = Log   10%
D = Log   20%
E = Rev. Log   10%
F = Rev. Log   20%
On-line Quotations are available at http://www.potentiometers.com
MIL Style RV4
2 watt - 1/4" shaft diameter
5
MIL Style 2RV7
2 watt multiple element - 1/4" shaft diameter
Features
- hot molded carbon element
- gold plated terminals
- stainless steel shaft and housing
- meets or exceeds specifications of
MIL-R-94 - QPL Listed
Options
- custom shafts and bushings